
Type Model Sealed/
Non-Sealed

Capacity 20HR 
(Ah, 25°C)

CCA ISIRI/EN 
(A, -18 °C)

Terminal 
Type

Terminal 
Layout

Hold 
Down

Length Width Height 

Overall Dimension (mm)

T.Height 

Weight 
(±3%Kg)

D26

D26

D26

D26

SMF605D26L

SMF605D26R

SMF705D26L

SMF705D26R

Sealed

Sealed

Sealed

Sealed

60

60

70

70

480

480

500

500

T1

T1

T1

T1

0

1

0

1

B09

B09

B09

B09

265

265

265

265

175

175

175

175

198

198

198

198

220

220

220

220

16.30

16.30

17.60

17.60

SMF705D26
L/R

70ah

SMF605D26
L/R

60ah


